
Pachet Beton -Gard -imobil Str N. Balcescu Nr 6

I.D.: 95528068

Data publicarii	01.04.24	Coduri CPV	44114000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.342,00 RON - 6.342,00 RON

Descriere: C12/15 0-16p : 18 mc x 289 lei/mc = 5.202,00 lei Transport : 2 h x 220 lei/h = 440,00 lei
Dislocare pompa : 1 x 250 lei = 250,00 lei Turnare : 18 mc x 25 lei/mc = 450,00 lei
